STORA SELF
POLYESTER CONCRETE DRAINAGE CHANNELS
A15-B125
In harmony with nature...
2
LOAD CLASS
The indications A15, B125, C250, D400, E600 or F900 measure the level of test resistance expressed in kN that is statically

SELF 100 H=60 SELF 100 H=80 SELF 100 H=100
STORA SELF
with vertical outlet
5
POLIPROPYLENE AND POLYESTER CONCRETE DRAINAGE CHANNELS
SE
LF
B=100, D=120 H h1 Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity KG units per
pallet
waterway
area Article number
channel L=1m 60 50 Ø 110 18,39 L/sec 6,20 108 2,80 dm² SE10061100N
channel L=1m 80 68 Ø 110 18,39 L/sec 6,70 108 2,80 dm² SE10081100N
channel L=1m
with pipe Ø 110 80 68 Ø 110 18,39 L/sec 6,70 - 2,80 dm² SE10081100PN
channel L=1m 100 85 Ø 110 18,39 L/sec 7,90 108 2,80 dm² SE10101100SN
channel L=0,5m
cross 100 85 Ø 110 9,20 L/sec 4,98 - 1,40 dm² SE10105101N
channel L=1m
with pipe Ø 110 100 85 Ø 110 18,39 L/sec 7,90 - 2,80 dm² SE10101100PN
A15
STORA-DRAIN
SELF
CHANNEL + GRATING
100
FIX system
galvanised slotted grating
slots 10mm
FIX system
galvanised slotted grating
slots 6mm
B=100, D=120 H h1 Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity KG units per
pallet
waterway
area Article number
channel L=1m 60 50 Ø 110 11,82 L/sec 6,20 108 1,80 dm² SE10061102N
channel L=1m 80 68 Ø 110 11,82 L/sec 6,70 108 1,80 dm² SE10081102N
channel L=1m
with pipe Ø 110 80 68 Ø 110 11,82 L/sec 6,70 - 1,80 dm² SE10081102PN
channel L=1m 100 85 Ø 110 11,82 L/sec 7,90 108 1,80 dm² SE10101102SN
channel L=0,5m
cross 100 85 Ø 110 5,91 L/sec 4,98 - 0,90 dm² SE10105103N
channel L=1m
with pipe Ø 110 100 85 Ø 110 11,82 L/sec 7,90 - 1,80 dm² SE10101102PN
A15
STORA-DRAIN
SELF
CHANNEL + GRATING
100
half of quantity on one pallet are with possibility to make vertical outlet
half of quantity on one pallet are with possibility to make vertical outlet
6
SE
LF
B=100, D=120 H h1 Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity KG units per
pallet
waterway
area Article number
channel L=1m 60 50 Ø 110 (x2) 8,00 L/sec 9,60 90 (2x) 1,80 dm² SE10061373
channel L=1m 80 68 Ø 110 (x2) 8,00 L/sec 10,10 90 (2x) 1,80 dm² SE10081373
channel L=1m
with pipe Ø 110 80 68 Ø 110 (x2) 8,00 L/sec 10,10 - (2x) 1,80 dm² SE10081373P
channel L=1m 100 85 Ø 110 (x2) 8,00 L/sec 11,20 72 (2x) 1,80 dm² SE10101373S
channel L=0,5m
pièce d’intersection 100 85 Ø 110 8,00 L/sec 7,19 - 1,80 dm² SE10105373
channel L=1m
with pipe Ø 110 100 85 Ø 110 (x2) 8,00 L/sec 11,20 - (2x) 1,80 dm² SE10101373P
B125
STORA-DRAIN
SELF
CHANNEL + GRATING
100 anchorage screw
ductile iron grating
slots "Wave" 6mm
half of quantity on one pallet are with possibility to make vertical outlet
B=100, D=120 H h1 Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity KG units per
pallet
waterway
area Article number
channel L=1m 60 50 Ø 110 (x2) 7,23 L/sec 10,50 90 (2x) 2,20 dm² SE10061334N
channel L=1m 80 68 Ø 110 (x2) 7,23 L/sec 11,00 90 (2x) 2,20 dm² SE10081334N
channel L=1m
with pipe Ø 110 80 68 Ø 110 (x2) 7,23 L/sec 11,00 - (2x) 2,20 dm² SE10081334PN
channel L=1m 100 85 Ø 110 (x2) 7,23 L/sec 11,30 90 (2x) 2,20 dm² SE10101334SN
channel L=0,5m
cross 100 85 Ø 110 7,23 L/sec 6,66 - 2,20 dm² SE10105334N
channel L=1m
with pipe Ø 110 100 85 Ø 110 (x2) 7,23 L/sec 11,30 - (2x) 2,20 dm² SE10101334PN
B125
STORA-DRAIN
SELF
CHANNEL + GRATING

7
POLIPROPYLENE AND POLYESTER CONCRETE DRAINAGE CHANNELS
SE
LF
B=100, D=120 H h1 Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity KG units per
pallet
waterway
area Article number
channel L=1m 60 50 Ø 110 (x2) 7,23 L/sec 10,50 90 (2x) 1,10 dm² SE10061335N
channel L=1m 80 68 Ø 110 (x2) 7,23 L/sec 11,00 90 (2x) 1,10 dm² SE10081335N
channel L=1m
with pipe Ø 110 80 68 Ø 110 (x2) 7,23 L/sec 11,00 - (2x) 1,10 dm² SE10081335PN
channel L=1m 100 85 Ø 110 (x2) 7,23 L/sec 11,30 90 (2x) 1,10 dm² SE10101335SN
channel L=0,5m
cross 100 85 Ø 110 7,23 L/sec 7,40 - 1,10 dm² SE10105335N
channel L=1m
with pipe Ø 110 100 85 Ø 110 (x2) 7,23 L/sec 11,30 - (2x) 1,10 dm² SE10101335PN
B125
STORA-DRAIN
SELF
CHANNEL + GRATING

slots 10mm
h1
D
B
H
D
B
Hh1
B=150, D=195 H h1 Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity KG units per
pallet
waterway
area Article number
channel L=1m 120 96 Ø 160 27,50 L/sec 16,20 30 4,20 dm² SE15121110
channel L=1m 190 171 Ø 160 27,50 L/sec 21,80 20 4,20 dm² SE15191110N
channel L=0,5m
cross 190 171 Ø 160 13,75 L/sec 16,20 - 2,10 dm² SE15195111N
A15
STORA-DRAIN
SELF
CHANNEL + GRATING
150
SELF 150 H=120 SELF 150 H=195
8
SE
LF
grating ancrage
grating en fonte, fente "S"
fente 11mm
B=150, D=195 H h1 Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity KG units per
pallet
waterway
area Article number
channel L=1m 120 96 Ø 160 (x2) 10,50 L/sec 24,80 30 (2x) 1,60 dm² SE15121327
channel L=1m 195 171 Ø 160 (x2) 10,50 L/sec 27,00 25 (2x) 1,60 dm² SE15191327N
channel L=0,5m
cross 195 171 Ø 160 10,50 L/sec 19,40 1,60 dm² SE15195327N
B125
STORA-DRAIN
SELF
CHANNEL + GRATING

SE
LF
ENDCAPS 100/150/200
H
D
H
D
H ø110 H
Endcap with pipeClosed endcap
Type For channel (H) KG Article number
100 H 60/80/100/120 0,70 AL10000101
150 H 120/190 0,70 AL15000103
200 H 130/240 0,70 AL20000101
STEPPED FALL 100/150/200
Type H Outlet KG Article number
100 60 – 0,40 AE10062000N
100 60 Ø 50 0,40 AE10262000N
100 80 – 0,50 AE10012000N
100 80 Ø 110 0,50 AE10172000N
100 100 – 0,60 AE10102000N
100 100 Ø 110 0,60 AE10112000N
150 120 – 1,20 AE15022000
150 190 – 1,70 AE15002000N
150 190 Ø 110 1,70 AE15012000N
200 130 – 1,50 AE20022000
200 240 – 3,20 AE20002000
200 240 Ø 160 3,20 AE20012000
12